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i ROB McMULKIN

*Sales Rep.

’ JIM AKERS

"Sales Rep.

(905) 877-5165

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., MAY 15.2-4 P.\.
11087 TRAFALGAR ROAD
North of 15th Sideroad

LOOK
NO FURTHER!!!

Immaculate bungalow on quiet end of
street. Walk to most amenities. Fuily
fenced yard. Includes fridge, stove,
washer, dryer, 32° x 12’ deck, shed, 2
fireplaces. New (2004) paved drive fits
5 cars. All windows have been
replaced. Call Jim Akers* for an exclu-

sive interview.

YOU’LL BE EXCITED BY THIS
SWEET RETREAT $183,900

Indulge the family with this jewel. Brick/aluminum
| facade. Real comforts such as rec room. Easy
commute. Hardwood flooring. 4 BR/1-4 pc., 1-2 pc.
baths. An eat-in kitchen, central air. Partially
finished basement. Jim Akers* 905-873-6744.

05-289-99

8 | ATTENTION LANDLORDS

, INVESTORS

SREI Tt Tl AND HANDYMEN! l
GREAT COUNTRY PROPE INT This home was beautifully renovated just a few
Home has been totally renovated. Huge 25 x 29 & lhat ds a little TLC to b
foot garage. Walk up the hill for a picturesque || Y®@rs ago & just needs a little RS per
view of Stewarttown. Large custom shed, 3 [ffect! New windows 2004, recent roof, Oak
bedroom. Almost a half acre property! Shows || kitchen, recent gas furnace, oversized garage,
great! Check it out today! 05-325-31 [} Includes all newer appliances.

For all your Real
Estate Needs!

If you are thinking of
Buying or Selling,

Call '
EFFIE DIMOU

o SN S HERE’S A HONEY WITH
f’“ R N NEAT EXTRAS $245,000
85 RPN t \ ¥ | Don’t overlook this special brick home.
A | Large yard, quiet street. Private drive.
® Hardwood flooring, carpeting, 3BR/1-4
| pc. bath, fridge, stove & washer/dryer
Included, a convenient dine-in kitchen,
central air. Partially finished walkout
basement. Jim Akers* (905) 877-

' 5165. 05-241-30

) 4@ at 905-840-8400
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BACKING ONTO GREENSPACE WITH POOL s e
| Amazing home with 10 foot ceilings, 2910 sq. ft., hardwood, ceramics, | E_-
S | central air, 4 bedrooms, nanny/office with 4 pc ensuite, walkouts to
4 Y a5 5 - @ courtyard & 2 tier deck, California shutters, oak kitchen, family room
o el w/gas fireplace, 5 pc ensm_te, gorgeous I§=x32’ pool with stamped 3+1 bedrooms, renovated kitchen, breakfast area, w/o from family rm., 3 pc
concrete, cabana, 6 car parking. Just move in. $469,900..Call Rod* or wishower in lower level, wheelchair access, formal living room, large mature lot.

. | Dinah*. 05-318-30 § Separate entrance to basement. $269,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

5 TR R CUSTOM BUILT BY FREESTONE

1 z . o DESIGN BUILDER...

oA . with unbelievable views of the Toronto
Skyline on this 2 acre lot in executive

subdivision. Featuring stone front

| exterior, skylights, maple hardwood & § Ei L SO 0 o

. . cabinetry, rosewood hardwood jEe @ = | T

R — woodburning insert in marble FP, 6 pc. T = = a0 Sl o ONA QUIET CUL"DE'SAC"-_
.. ens., walkout basement w/above grade § B L8 R B s where. this executive 4+ bedroom home sits.
windows, walkouts to decks, pot lights, § F= “ = Formal living & dining rooms, 2 family rooms, 4
ceramics, stainless steel b/i appliances, pc. ensuite, 2 fireplaces, hardwood, w/o to 2 tier
2700 sq. ft. of quality. $799,000. Call deck, mature landscaped private yard, $359,900.
Rod* or Dinah*. 04-523-31° Call Rod* or Dinah* for details. 05-260-19

AMILY ROOM ADDITION WITH SKYLIGHT.

makes this a very bright & roomy home on quiet street close to all amenities.
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